Department of Physical Education

Faculty of Social Sciences

Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh

Departmental Test (Written) for Admission to M.P.Ed. Course 2025-26
(held on 31* May, 2025 from 10:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.)

Answer Key
Objective Questions (MCQ)

Answer

Q.No.

Answer

21,

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

o
NN AP TSI
[~=]

28.

29.

30.

31.

32,

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39,

=isli--Hali--sll--lt disldi disli=loli-lislrg i JIell--

(Prof. Zamirullah Khan)
Coordinator

Deptt. of Education
~ AMU,Aigarh

40.

>3 o2l | w|ew= e elele ale lalo]|a

ﬁ
(Prof. lkl:am Hussain)
C&ﬁgpersonon =
Depit. of Physica: Education
* AN, Aligain



